
Helping Hand English Medium School
Periodic Test-2 Syllabus 2025-26

Class-1
Sl.No. Subject Chapter

No.
Chapter Name

1. हिन्दी 10. ‘ओ’ की मात्रा
11. ‘औ’ की मात्रा
12. अनुस्वार

2. हिन्दी व्याकरण 6. लड़का-लड़की (लिंग)
7. एक-अनेक(वचन)
8. सब नामों के  लिए एक नाम (सर्वनाम)

3. Communicative 
English

6. Dogs 

7. The Wind Blew
4. Grammer 3. One and more than One

6. Today, Yesterday, Tomorrow
5. Environmental 

Studies
3. Our Needs

9. Houses
10. How We Move around

6. Mathematics 8. Numbers 21 to 99
9. Patterns 

10. time
7. Coding & 

Computer
3. Introduction of Computer Parts

1. Key Components of Computer
2. Additional Components of Computer
3. Laptop

8. General 
Knowledge

25. Indian Sportspersons

26. Indian Currency
27. Mini India- Delhi
28. Indian Dresses
29. Games Galore
30. Music and Melodies
31. I Love Music
32. Plants: Our Friend





Helping Hand English Medium School
Weekly Test (Final) Syllabus 2025-26

Class-1
Sl.No. Subject Chapter

No.
Chapter Name

1. हिन्दी 13. चंद्रबिंदु
14. विसर्ग
15. मिठाई की दुकान

2. हिन्दी व्याकरण 9. कै सा-कितना (विशेषण) 
10. काम बताने वाले शब्द (क्रिया)

3. Communicative 
English

8. Directions

9. The Tooth Fairy
4. Grammer 8. Yes/no Question

9. Place Words
5. Environmental 

Studies
4. Be Good

11. Good Manners and Bad Habit
12. Safety Rules

6. Mathematics 11. Multiplication
14. Road to Division

7. Coding & 
Computer

4. About The Keyboard
1. Use of Keyboard
2. Types of Keys

8. General 
Knowledge

33. Garden Glory

34. So Many Plants
35. Amazing World of Animals
36. The Seaside Party
37. Tell me How and Why?
38. All about Peacocks
39. What Makes them Work?
40. Dotted Fun





Helping Hand English Medium School
Weekly Test (HY) Syllabus 2025-26

Class-1
Sl.No. Subject Chapter

No.
Chapter Name

1. हिन्दी 4. ‘ई’ की मात्रा 
5. ‘उ’ की मात्रा
6. ‘ऊ’ की मात्रा

2. हिन्दी व्याकरण 4. शब्द और वाक्य
5. नाम शब्द (संज्ञा)

3. Communicative 
English

3. Excuse Me, Please

4. The Thief
4. Grammer 2. Naming Words

5. Describing Words
6. Describing Words

5. Environmental 
Studies

2. My Small World
3. My Family
4. My School
5. Helpers in Ou Neighbourhood

6. Mathematics 5. Addition and Subtraction of Single Digit Numbers
6. Addition and Subtraction up to 20

7. Coding & 
Computer

2. About The Computer
1. Computer: A Smart Machine
2. Wonders of Computers
3. Where are Computers Used?
4. Othe Machines versus Computer

8. General 
Knowledge

9. Placing Them Right

10. Going Shopping
11. More About Clothes
12. Going Around
13. Month After Month
14. Seasons
15. Find My Name
16. Tongue Twisters 





Helping Hand English Medium School
Annual Exam Syllabus 2025-26

Class-1
Sl.No. Subject Chapter

No.
Chapter Name

1.  हिन्दी 10. ‘ओ’ की मात्रा
11. ‘औ’ की मात्रा
12. अनुस्वार
13. चंद्रबिंदु
14. विसर्ग
15. मिठाई की दुकान
16. मेले की सैर
17. जन्मदिन और पौधा

2.  हिन्दी व्याकरण 6. लड़का-लड़की (लिंग)
7. एक-अनेक(वचन)
8. सब नामों के  लिए एक नाम (सर्वनाम)
9. कै सा-कितना (विशेषण) 

10. काम बताने वाले शब्द (क्रिया)
11. उल्टे अर्थ वाले शब्द 
12. समान अर्थ वाले शब्द
13. अनेक शब्दों के  लिए एक शब्द
14. गिनति तथा दिनों का नाम 
15. चित्र-वर्णन
16. वाक्य रचना
17. कहानी-पठन

3. Communicative 
English

6. Dogs 

7. The Wind Blew
8. Directions
9. The Tooth Fairy

10. The Big Carrot
4. Grammer 3. One and more than One

6. Today, Yesterday, Tomorrow
8. Yes/no Question
9. Place Words

10. Use of Has, Have
12. Composition

5. Environmental 
Studies

3. Our Needs
9. Houses
1. How We Move around

4. Be Good
11. Good Manners and Bad Habit
12. Safety Rules

5. The World Around Me
13. Fascinating World Plants
14. Amazing World of Animals
15. The Sky above Us



6. Mathematics 8. Numbers 21 to 99
9. Patterns 

10. time
11. Multiplication
12. Money
13. Data HAndling
14. Road to Division

7. Coding & 
Computer

3. Introduction of Computer Parts
1. Key Components of Computer
2. Additional Components of Computer
3. Laptop

4. About The Keyboard
4. Use of Keyboard
1. Types of Keys

5. About the Mouse
1. Using a Mouse
2. Use of Mouse

8. General 
Knowledge

25. Indian Games

25. Indian Sportspersons
26. Indian Currency
27. Mini India- Delhi
28. Indian Dresses
29. Games Galore
30. Music and Melodies
31. I Love Music
32. Plants: Our Friends
33. Garden Glory
34. So Many Plants
35. Amazing World of Animals
36. The Seaside Party
37. Tell me How and Why?
38. All about Peacocks
39. What Makes them Work?
40. Dotted Fun
41. The Earth: Our Home
42. Gift of Love
43. Head Scratching
44. Let’s Go to the Circus
45. Animal Concert
46. Animal World
47. Knowledge Bank ll



 Helping Hand English Medium School
Half  Yearly Syllabus (2025-26)

Class-1
Sl.No. Subject Chapter

No.
Chapter Name

1. हिन्दी 1. ‘अ’ की मात्रा
2. ‘आ’ की मात्रा 
3. ‘इ’ की मात्रा
4. ‘ई’ की मात्रा
5. ‘उ’ की मात्रा
6. ‘ऊ’ की मात्रा
7. ‘ऋ’ की मात्रा
8. ‘ए’ की मात्रा
9. ‘ऐ’ की मात्रा

2. हिन्दी व्याकरण 1. भाषा 
2. वर्ण और वर्णमाला 
3. मत्रा-ज्ञान
4. शब्द और वाक्य
5. नाम शब्द (संज्ञा)

11. उल्टे अर्थ वाले शब्द 
12. समान अर्थ वाले शब्द
13. अनेक शब्दों के  लिए एक शब्द
14. गिनति तथा दिनों का नाम 
15. चित्र-वर्णन
16. वाक्य रचना
17. कहानी-पठन

3. Communicative 
English

1. The Clever Mouse

2. Amy’s Name Day
3. Excuse Me, Please
4. The Thief
5. Bill Fell Ill

4. Grammer 1. The English alphabet
2. Naming Words
4. He Words And She Words
5. Describing Words
7. Negatives and Questions

11. Action Words
12. Composition 

5. Environmental 
Studies

1 About Me
1. About Myself
2. My Body

2. My Small World
3. My Family
4. My School
5. Helpers in Ou Neighbourhood
6. Festival and Celebration



3. Our Needs
7. Food
8. Seasons and Clothes

6. Mathematics 1. Pre-number Concept
2. Shapes
3. Numbers 1 o 9
4. Numbers 10 to 20
5. Addition and Subtraction of Single Digit Numbers
6. Addition and Subtraction up to 20
7. Measurement

7. Coding & 
Computer

1. Machines
1. Natural and Man-made Things
2. Machines
3. How do Machines Operate

2. About The Computer
4. Computer: A Smart Machine
5. Wonders of Computers
6. Where are Computers Used?
1. Othe Machines versus Computer

8. General 
Knowledge

1. Be a Smart Kid

2. I Love My Family
3. Pillars of The Family
4. Proper Dressing For School
5. Brush, Brush, Brush Your Teeth
6. The Colour Of Eyes
7. Colours Everywhere
8. Our Helping Hands
9. Placing Them Right

10. Going Shopping
11. More About Clothes
12. Going Around
13. Month After Month
14. Seasons
15. Find My Name
16. Tongue Twisters 
17. A-Z
18. ‘Sh’ Digraphs
19. Sssss…….
20. We are Related
21. The Magic of Vowels
22. Complete the Story
23. Knowledge Bank I
24. This is My Country




